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School Events 2024:

Family Interview Nights:

School Reports to Parents:

Wednesday 21 & 22 February
Wednesday 7 & 8 August

Monday 1 July
Friday 6 December
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Term Dates 2024:
Term 1: Mon 22 Jan (Yr 7-9) Tues 23 Jan (Yr 10-12) to
Thurs 28 March
Term 2: Tues 16 April to Fri 21 June
Term 3: Tues 9 July to Fri 13 September
Term 4: Tues 1 Oct to Tues 3 December
Year 12 Last Day: Fri 15 November
Year 10 & 11 Last Day: Fri 29 November
Year 7, 8 & 9 Last Day: Tues 3 December

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

PUPIL-FREE DAY (Staff Professional Development)




